The Superintendent has been granted authority by the Board to accept the resignation, release and/or
retirement requests from District employment. The Human Resources Department has received and
processed all necessary documents for the following personnel actions according to the California

Education Code.
DETAILS:
CERTIFICATED

RESIGNED/RELEASED/
RETIRED

PHILLIPS-SVED, Sandra
TAO, Yanan

CLASSIFIED
RESIGNED/RELEASED/
RETIRED

NAKAMURA, Karen
SANCHEZ, Gwendolyn
TONG, Cindy
WRIGHTSON, Thomas
WRIGHTSON, Thomas
ZWINGLE, Christy

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Principal-S.M. Park
1.0 FTE-Teacher-College Park

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Publications Shop Operator-D.O.

.25 FTE-Para Ed I-SM Park

.53 FTE-Accounting Specialist-D.O.
.75 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Laurel

.05 FTE-Para Ed | SSA-Laurel

1.0 FTE-Administrative Asst-ESC-D.O.

EFFECTIVE

07/30/2016
07/21/2016

EFFECTIVE

10/01/2016
08/16/2016
07/30/2016
08/16/2016
08/16/2016
08/27/2016



